Race Date
February 15, 2026

Bib No Name

Team - Team 2

1 1025
2 895

Devin Kelly
Nancy Costa

Team - The Grays

1 840
2 1534

Tyler Gray
Emalee Gray

Team - Shiverdecker's

1 1921
2 1949

Ryan Shiverdecker
Angel Shiverdecker

Team - Bell/Hurley

1 1822
2 1758

Greg Bell
Margaret Hurley

Team - Team 4

1 1743
2 1781

Scott Yuppa
Jade Yuppa

Team - Team 5

1 1775
2 1807

Hannah Lutz
Dustin Lutz

Team - Team 7

1 1556
2 1798

Eddie Weaver
Kayla Edwards

WWW.Orrrc.org

Sweetheart Shuffle 5k 2026
Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams

Time

Overall
City Gend Place Place
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):  38:08.4
Dayton OH M 3 3
Dayton OH F 6 9
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times):  49:01.3
Vandalia OH M 4 4
Vandaliavandalia OH F 53 57
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 49:41.1
Arcanum OH M 20 20
Arcanum OH F 23 43
Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times):  55:48.3
Miamisburg OH M 33 33
Miamisburg OH F 39 72
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  57:44.0
Eaton OH M 42 42
Eaton OH F 47 89
Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:02:15.4
Xenia OH F 40 40
Xenia OH M 69 109
Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 1:05:36.0
Dayton OH M 54 54
Dayton OH F 71 125
1

18:20.9
19:47.4

18:30.4
30:30.9

24:25.3
25:15.8

27:35.1
28:13.1

28:27.1
29:16.9

28:16.2
33:59.1

31:04.4
34:31.6

02/15/2026 05:02:47



Race Date
February 15, 2026

Bib No Name

Team - Team 6

1 1514
2 1751

Max Qumsiyeh
Peter Qumsiyeh

Team - Team 3

1 1965
2 1968

Dena Czeiszperger
Patrick Czeiszperger

WWW.Orrrc.org

Sweetheart Shuffle 5k 2026
Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams

Overall
City Gend Place Place Time
Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:05:54.6
Dayton OH M 62 62  32:57.0
Dayton OH M 63 125 32:57.5
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:45:17.4
F 101 101  52:38.6
Dayton OH M 102 203  52:38.8

02/15/2026 05:02:48



