

Sweetheart Shuffle 5k 2026
Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams

<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>Overall Place</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Team - Team 2		Finish Position - 1				
		Team Score (times): 38:08.4				
1	1025 Devin Kelly	Dayton OH	M	3	3	18:20.9
2	895 Nancy Costa	Dayton OH	F	6	9	19:47.4
Team - The Grays		Finish Position - 2				
		Team Score (times): 49:01.3				
1	840 Tyler Gray	Vandalia OH	M	4	4	18:30.4
2	1534 Emalee Gray	Vandalia OH	F	53	57	30:30.9
Team - Shiverdecker's		Finish Position - 3				
		Team Score (times): 49:41.1				
1	1921 Ryan Shiverdecker	Arcanum OH	M	20	20	24:25.3
2	1949 Angel Shiverdecker	Arcanum OH	F	23	43	25:15.8
Team - Bell/Hurley		Finish Position - 4				
		Team Score (times): 55:48.3				
1	1822 Greg Bell	Miamisburg OH	M	33	33	27:35.1
2	1758 Margaret Hurley	Miamisburg OH	F	39	72	28:13.1
Team - Team 4		Finish Position - 5				
		Team Score (times): 57:44.0				
1	1743 Scott Yuppa	Eaton OH	M	42	42	28:27.1
2	1781 Jade Yuppa	Eaton OH	F	47	89	29:16.9
Team - Team 5		Finish Position - 6				
		Team Score (times): 1:02:15.4				
1	1775 Hannah Lutz	Xenia OH	F	40	40	28:16.2
2	1807 Dustin Lutz	Xenia OH	M	69	109	33:59.1
Team - Team 7		Finish Position - 7				
		Team Score (times): 1:05:36.0				
1	1556 Eddie Weaver	Dayton OH	M	54	54	31:04.4
2	1798 Kayla Edwards	Dayton OH	F	71	125	34:31.6

Race Date
February 15, 2026

Sweetheart Shuffle 5k 2026
Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams

<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>Overall Place</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Team - Team 6		Finish Position - 8					
		Team Score (times): 1:05:54.6					
1	1514	Max Qumsiyeh	Dayton OH	M	62	62	32:57.0
2	1751	Peter Qumsiyeh	Dayton OH	M	63	125	32:57.5

Team - Team 3		Finish Position - 9					
		Team Score (times): 1:45:17.4					
1	1965	Dena Czeiszperger		F	101	101	52:38.6
2	1968	Patrick Czeiszperger	Dayton OH	M	102	203	52:38.8